
Championship Point Score For Season Saturday, 24 March 2018

Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Under 6 - Female

1211 Mary-Lou Doolan 12 12

1342 Lucca Bennett 6 6

1375 Abigail Kerr 5 5

1288 Skye Lewis 4 4

1341 Alice Bannan 0 0

1376 Isabelle Kerr 0 0

1387 Lily Eastwood 0 0

1401 Georgia Romaniuk 0 0

Under 8 - Male

1360 Ignatius Kong 16 16

1171 Joshua Brown 12 12

984 Hamish Ollerenshaw 10 10

1326 Zaquin Viola 1 1

1308 Matthew Summerfield 0 0

1340 Finn Bannan 0 0

1388 Brighton Jamieson 0 0

1371 Charlie Burges 0 0

Under 8 - Female

1253 Hannah Jamieson 26 26

1361 Francesca Kong 10 10

Under 9 - Male

1252 Luke Jamieson 24 24

1120 Healy Ryan 18 18

1113 Jaxon Lewis 7 7

1286 Shay Donnellan 0 0

1399 Spencer Boyle 0 0

Under 9 - Female

1215 Kristen Maguire 23 23

1356 Evelyn Kerr 18 18

1212 Stephanie Maguire 3 3

1344 Jessica Bell 3 3

1306 Lucy Summerfield 1 1

1316 Ivy Eastwood 1 1

1354 Paris Bartolo 0 0

Under 10 - Male

1115 Marcus Svoboda 24 24

1359 Leonardo Kong 8 8

1279 Matteo Cordaro 5 5
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1336 Patrick Cavell 2 2

1348 Jesse Omozusi 0 0

1312 Christian Laurens 0 0

Under 10 - Female

1243 Elise Borozan 20 20

1255 Audrey Williams 7 7

1357 Zoe Romaniuk 5 5

1366 Sienna Howard 4 4

1164 Sarah Doolan 2 2

1386 Tully Gilbert 1 1

1347 Madeleine Burges 0 0

1331 Isabelle Bannan 0 0

Under 12 - Male

942 Angus Slater 21 21

770 Lukas Taylor 20 20

1119 Toby Ryan 18 18

1315 Samuel Eastwood 1 1

1278 Luca Cordaro 1 1

1402 Cooper Hansen 0 0

1313 Tadhg Donnellan 0 0

Under 12 - Female

1202 Zara Lockhart 21 21

1027 Gabrielle Perkins 19 19

1242 Lily Borozan 12 12

1283 Armani Jamieson 5 5

1309 Ziani Viola 5 5

1132 Sienna Brown 4 4

1143 Eve Doolan 3 3

1338 Zoe Le Roux 1 1

1337 Lucy Cavell 0 0

1403 Indigo Titow 0 0

1343 Daniella Massa 0 0

1378 India Gilbert 0 0

1330 Lucy Donnellan 0 0

1161 Caragh Price 0 0

1134 Taylor Watson 0 0

1124 Xiomara Van Schaik 0 0

Under 14 - Male

646 Jack Corbett 30 30

714 Kellen Parker 19 19

1055 Jacob Johnstone 14 14

1352 Ashton Jamieson 5 5
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1198 Bryn Williams 1 1

1079 Ben Playford 0 0

1191 Matthew Svoboda 0 0

1405 Torbian Titow 0 0

Under 14 - Female

1112 Hannah Svoboda 40 40

1346 Kara Davoren 8 8

1368 Keira Matheson 8 8

1127 Lily Carr 0 0

Under 16 - Male

1071 Aidan Kirkpatrick-Jones 32 32

713 Christian Taylor 24 24

1332 Ethan Rheinberger 0 0

Under 16 - Female

674 Cara Parker 38 38

1203 Gemma Lockhart 22 22

620 Rachel Lyon 13 13

Seniors - Male

639 William Taylor 22 22

279 Adam Lewis 19 19

1218 Patrick Zadow 12 12

281 James Simmons 9 9

112 Joshua Hayward 8 8

91 Adam Christodoulou 3 3

619 Duncan Lyon 1 1

1121 Craig Ryan 1 1

1383 Jarrad King 1 1

1345 Adrian Bell 1 1

690 Mark Colley 0 0

1305 Daniel Cordaro 0 0

1367 Jeremy Kong 0 0

1370 Anthony Burges 0 0

1377 Gavin Tanner 0 0

1382 Patrick Hahn 0 0

1395 Michael Kerr 0 0

1404 Steve Millar 0 0

1224 Tim Doolan 0 0

689 Joseph Colley 0 0

103 Robert O'Neill 0 0

723 David Parker 0 0

961 Ross Ollerenshaw 0 0

1167 Christopher Price 0 0
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1181 George Mandarakas 0 0

1144 Andrew Svoboda 0 0

128 Gerry Tibbertsma 0 0

111 Phil Hayward 0 0

1287 Michael Donnellan 0 0

Seniors - Female

1254 Annette Jamieson 40 40

1250 Natalie Borozan 11 11

1372 Melissa Kerr 10 10

1122 Jessica Tindiglia 9 9

1114 Kate Svoboda 4 4

591 Sarah Lyon 2 2

1358 Kate Romaniuk 1 1

1355 Bianca Massa 0 0

1248 Renee Carroll 0 0

1033 Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones 0 0

935 Sherri Ollerenshaw 0 0

799 Lynette Brown 0 0

621 Rose Tunstall 0 0

1137 Sophie O'Brien 0 0

Open Championship - Male

713 Christian Taylor 24 24

639 William Taylor 13 4 17

279 Adam Lewis 12 12

1218 Patrick Zadow 10 10

281 James Simmons 6 0 6

112 Joshua Hayward 5 5

646 Jack Corbett 4 1 5

714 Kellen Parker 1 2 3

1121 Craig Ryan 1 0 1

1370 Anthony Burges 1 1

1287 Michael Donnellan 0 0 0

1313 Tadhg Donnellan 0 0 0

1332 Ethan Rheinberger 0 0

1352 Ashton Jamieson 0 0

1252 Luke Jamieson 0 0

1382 Patrick Hahn 0 0

1377 Gavin Tanner 0 0

619 Duncan Lyon 0 0 0

1395 Michael Kerr 0 0

1402 Cooper Hansen 0 0 0

1404 Steve Millar 0 0

91 Adam Christodoulou 0 0
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690 Mark Colley 0 0 0

1224 Tim Doolan 0 0

111 Phil Hayward 0 0

1383 Jarrad King 0 0

689 Joseph Colley 0 0

942 Angus Slater 0 0

1055 Jacob Johnstone 0 0 0

1071 Aidan Kirkpatrick-Jones 0 0 0

1115 Marcus Svoboda 0 0

1120 Healy Ryan 0 0

1144 Andrew Svoboda 0 0

1167 Christopher Price 0 0

128 Gerry Tibbertsma 0 0

Open Championship - Female

1254 Annette Jamieson 40 4 44

1372 Melissa Kerr 9 1 10

1250 Natalie Borozan 10 0 10

1122 Jessica Tindiglia 7 0 7

1114 Kate Svoboda 2 2 4

1358 Kate Romaniuk 4 4

1242 Lily Borozan 2 0 2

1112 Hannah Svoboda 2 0 2

1202 Zara Lockhart 1 0 1

1338 Zoe Le Roux 0 0

1309 Ziani Viola 0 0 0

1283 Armani Jamieson 0 0 0

1346 Kara Davoren 0 0 0

1203 Gemma Lockhart 0 0 0

1132 Sienna Brown 0 0

1027 Gabrielle Perkins 0 0 0

674 Cara Parker 0 0 0

620 Rachel Lyon 0 0

591 Sarah Lyon 0 0

1033 Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones 0 0
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